Event #5 @ Willamette Pass, OR

Saturday, August 1, 2015

1 AS
2 ASP
3 SSR
4 CP
5 NFT/DS
6 SM
7 FS
8 NFT/ASP
9 FS
10 CP
11 ESP
12 EM
13 CSP
14 CP
15 CP
16 ESL
17 XP
18 STU
19 CP
20 XP
21 FSP
22 ESP
23 AS
24 SSR
25 EM
26 NFT/CP
27 AM
28 NFT/FP
29 ASPL
30 FP
31 HS
32 FP
33 ASPL
34 ASP
35 STS
36 BSP
37 DS
38 ES
39 NFT/CS
40 CP
41 NFT/FP
42 NFT/DM
43 ESP
44 TR
45 HS
46 FSP
47 SSM
48 EM
49 SSM
50 SMF
51 HSL
52 HS
53 NFT/FSP
54 STS
55 NFT/CS
56 HS
57 SMF
58 ESP

Tom McDaniel
Tim Steck
Marvin Wodtli
Nicholas Kerbs
Jeremy Dey
Alex Paraskevas
Steve Wynne
Dave Kipperman
Mike Strande
Jason Braunberger
Justin Pokorny
Ryan Allen
Alan Bowers
Jesse Rice
DaWayne Kerbs
Cat Rice

Sean Glaab

Xin Ye

Eddice Davis
Brad Moffett
Bonnie Mueller
Ron Aasted
Xiaoran Peng
Dan Schnell
Doug Drouet
Jeremy Dey
Keith Olsen
Shunan Zhu
Peggy Steck
Ryan Wamsley
Ed Thompson
Lorin Wamsley
Hope Mueller
Jerry Shultz
David Mills
Russ Walters
Andrew Hafner
Alex Gross
Stephen Nichols
Jerry Braunberger
Shunan Zhu
Jason Mattes
Chris Pokorny
Scott Wamsley
Joshua James
Jim Mueller
James Kell
Jennifer Ocker
Ryan Rink
Brady Ipock

Deborah Thompson

Ken Stevens
Alicia Andrews
Basil Snyder
Carin Nichols
Cody Sutton
Eddie Sanders
Marty Scarr

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

02 Corvette Red

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
15 Corvette Z06 red

85 Camaro Gray

mustang

91 Nissan 240 SX Black
15 Mustang White

Steck Solstice

13 BMW M3 white

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
11 Mustang GT Black

97 Subaru WRX Green

99 Miata Red

98 Camaro White

85 Camaro Gray

94 Mazda Miata R White
07 Solstice Gray

06 Subaru WRX Sti Blue
71 Nova gold

77 VW Sicrocco Silver
Red Focus

89 Mustang White

07 Pontiac Solstice Yellow
02 Corvette Z06 Black

82 VW Jetta Blue
mustang

Bandit Black

05 Mazda RX8 Blue

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
87 Nissan 200SX

12 Prius Black

87 Nissan 200SX

08 Porsche Cayman Silver
08 Porsche Cayman Silver
white CRX

86 Corvette Red

91 Eagle Talon White

85 Toyota Mr2 Red

13 BRZ Black

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
05 Mazda RX8 Blue

83 Rabbit Silver

99 Mustang Red

88 Chevy S10 Pickup Red
02 Focus Red

03 Ford Focus Red

04 Corvette Red

83 GTI Orange

93 Toyota MR2 White
VW Jetta Green

12 Prius Black

04 Accord Silver

03 Focus Red

88 CRX White

13 BRZ Black

05 Nissan Sentra Silver
05 Mini Cooper Black

67 Corvair Gray

www.eescc.org PAXED  Diff from 1st
Sponsors: Go Van Gogh Racing, TBS Consultants, ALSCO

39.632
40.143
40.167
40.741
40.811
40.939
41.107
41.226
41.432
41.541
41.677
42.238
42.390
42.487
42.670
42.731
42.774
42.971
43.064
43.075
43.284
43.479
43.619
43.734
43.850
43.907
44.136
44.238
44.265
44.494
44.565
44.621
44.679
44.718
44.875
44.949
45.045
45.076
45.094
45.098
45.247
45.466
45.683
45.693
45.851
45.987
46.091
46.177
46.234
46.344
46.385
46.490
46.555
46.924
47.075
47.209
47.283
47.304

0.511
0.535
1.109
1.179
1.307
1.475
1.594
1.800
1.909
2.045
2.606
2.758
2.855
3.038
3.099
3.142
3.339
3.432
3.443
3.652
3.847
3.987
4.102
4.218
4.275
4.504
4.606
4.633
4.862
4.933
4.989
5.047
5.086
5.243
5317
5.413
5.444
5.462
5.466
5.615
5.834
6.051
6.061
6.219
6.355
6.459
6.545
6.602
6.712
6.753
6.858
6.923
7.292
7.443
7.577
7.651
7.672
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59 EM

60 NFT/FM
61 SSM

62 AM

63 NC/ESP
64 DSP

65 EML

66 NFT/ESP
67 ESP

68 ESP

69 NC/CPL
70 DSPL

71 CC

72 DSP

73 NC/SM
74 CC

75 STS

76  CC

77 NC/SSM
78 BSP

79 CCL

80 NFT/FSP
81 STX

Aaron Shelton
Ken Gutierrez
Douglas Thomas
Tony Chilton
Dan Smith
Mathew Heater
Karen Drouet
Sean Kato
Randy Poole
Sean Kato
Chelsea Seghetti
Torie Mollison
Dave Kipperman
Stephanie Birch
Jace Ocker

Rae Heselbach
Bradley Fujan
Jamie Porter
Robert Tebow
Travis Walters
Brenda Brock
Cheryl Baugh
Eli Miller

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

Orange Rabbit

87 Red Devil Blue
95 Miata White
Homebuilt Black

10 Mustang GT Blue
88 Daytona Black
82 VW Jetta Blue

87 BMW 535 Grey
95 Camaro Green

87 BMW 535 Grey
85 Camaro Gray

88 Dodge Daytona Black
Rolling Craps

12 Mazda Speed 3 White
09 Sti Black

79 Mercedes 300CD
85 Toyota MR2 Red
79 Mercedes 300CD
99 Corvette Black
86 Corvette Red
Crap Roller

03 Focus Red

88 BMW 325 Gray

www.eescc.org PAXED  Diff from 1st
Sponsors: Go Van Gogh Racing, TBS Consultants, ALSCO

47.611
48.137
48.756
48.967
49.419
49.864
50.080
50.268
51.307
51.604
51.837
51.956
53.403
55.178
55.344
56.048
57.575
58.130
59.180
64.701
69.434
72.694

7.979

8.505

9.124

9.335

9.787
10.232
10.448
10.636
11.675
11.972
12.205
12.324
13.771
15.546
15.712
16.416
17.943
18.498
19.548
25.069
29.802
33.062



